#### NEW 'EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COM' SSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

### NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval oblighted before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form C- 128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of form C-101

¥	lidland,	Texas			December 10	<b>, 195</b> 7
		(Place)			(Date)	
	ERVATIO , NEW M	ON COMMISSION EXICO				
ntlemen:						
You ar	e hereby r Inion Oi	notified that it is our i	ntention to commence the			
			(Company o	or Operator)		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	A. A.	nderson	••••••	, Well No	, in	The well is
ated6	60	(Lease)	East		1650	feat from the
atedT	iorth		ine of Section			
				Pool,		
IVE LO	CATION	FROM SECTION LIN	•	•		
		<del></del>	If State Land the Oil an	d Gas Lease is No	ກຂອງຄວາ	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
_			If patented land the ow	ner is W. H. A	Bon Brand an	
D	C	В А		Tetum,		
			We propose to drill well	with drilling equipment a		lotary
E	F	G	The status of ml	ond is 3. N. N		
				Artesis		
. 1	72	,				
r	K	JI	<del>-</del>	Delta Drilling Co Citizens National		
				•		
м	N	O P		Pylor, Texas		
				this well in the WO		
				imate depth of	, XV.	fcct.
We pr	opose to u	se the following strings	CASING I of Casing and to cement th	PROGRAM nem as indicated:		
Size	of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
15"		11-3/4"	42#	Mon	325	350
11"		8-5/8"	32 and 24#	Meu	4,500	500
7-7/	<b>′8</b> ''	5-1/2"	17 and 15.5#	Bev	10,5001	400
	<del></del>					
If cha	nges in the	e above plans become a	advisable we will notify you	immediately.		<u> </u>
	•	=	recompletion give full de		work.)	
-				والمتعارض	Beligioning to come of 2 class or the second company of the control of the contro	Marian and and and and and and and and and a
			filed to designs		ocation of the	well )
and	superce	des previous fo	rm C-101 dated No	vember 27, 1957.	government of the second secon	No. of State
	er og a lig	and the second second				
pproved		01.0 (3 1957	19	Sincerely yours,		
xcept as			·	Union Oil Co	mpany of Calif	
					(Company or Operator	14-
				ВуУ.		
				Position Acti	ng Drilling Su	pt.
	OIL C	ONSERVATION COM	MMISSION	Send C	ommunications regard	ding well to
	- 13	-Makin			n Oil Company	
3y	- f	arland sell		Address 619	W. Texas Ave.,	Midland, Texas

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIÓN

	<u>Well</u>	Location	and Acreage	Dedication	Plations Office	胆
		•			December & Ofos	7
John Teet  GOO Feet  GOOGLE  GUILDING FORMATI  Liperator the Cook No. X	ter H From G. L. ion only own	_Section_ _East I _Elevation Wolfcomo ner* in th	7 ine, 1650 1 4004.3	Township Fee Dedicate Pool acreage ou	et From the North ed Acreage 40 Undesigneded etlined on the plat below	NMFI Line Acre
dated by commu	unitizat	tion agree	ment or other	erwise? Ye E <i>waree</i> ment the owners	s <u>w</u> No . If answe and their respective int	r is
					This is to certify that information in Section above is true and comp to the best of my know and belief.  Union (Operator)  (Representative)  (Representative)  Address	A lete ledge
					This is to certify that well location shown on plat in Section B was prom field notes of act surveys made by me or unmy supervision and that same is true and correct the best of my knowledge belief.  Date Surveyed 12 557	the plotted tual under the tto
	TOTAL Letter 160 Feet	To Co. of C. To Unit Letter H. To G. L.	Tion Oil Co. of Californi Tonit letter II Section Go. Feet From East I Go. L. Elevation Gucing Formation Wolfcens Aperator the only owner* in the No. X Inswer to question one is "no, sated by communitization agree Type of Consolidation Ur Inswer to question two is "no,	This letter II Section 7  160 Feet From East Line, 1650  G. L. Elevation 1001.3  Succing Formation 1602.3  Inswer to question one is "no," have the stated by communitization agreement or other system of Consolidation 1602.3  Superator the only owner* in the dedicated 1602.3  Superator the only owner* in the dedicated 1602.3  Inswer to question one is "no," have the stated by communitization agreement or other systems of Consolidation 1602.3  Superator the only owner* in the dedicated 1602.3  Inswer to question one is "no," have the stated by communitization agreement or other systems of Consolidation 1602.3  Superator the only owner* in the dedicated 1602.3  Superator the only owner* in the dedicated 1602.3  Superator the only owner* in the dedicated 1602.3  Superator the only owner in the dedicated 1602.3  Superator the owner in the ow	Tion Oil Co. of California Lease Anderson Township Townsh	Date December 1 Ones.  Date December 2 Ones.  Date December 3 Ones.  Date December 4 Ones.  Date December 4 Ones.  Date December 5 Ones.  Date December 6 Ones.  December 6 Ones.  December 7 Township 13S Range 3652  December 6 Ones.  December 7 Township 13S Range 3652  December 6 Ones.  December 6 Ones.  December 7 Township 13S Range 3652  December 6 Ones.  Date December 7 Ones.  December 6 Ones.  Date December 7 Township 13S Range 3652  December 6 Ones.  Date December 6 Ones.  Date December 6 Ones.  Date December 7 Township 13S Range 3652  This is to certify that well coation shown on plat in Section 8 was from field notes of action 1 Section 8 was from field notes of action 1 Section 8 was from field notes of action 1 Section 8 was from field notes of action 1 Section 8 was from field notes of action 1 Section 8 was from field notes of action 1 Section 8 was from 1 Section 1 Section 8 was from 1 Section 1 Sect

# NEW EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COM ISION Santa Fe, New Mexico

Form C-101
Revised (12/1/55)

### NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRIVE

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form C- 128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of form C-101

Midland, Texas

November 27, 1957
(Place) (Date)

SANTA FE		ON COMMISSION MEXICO						
Gentlemen:	:							
You a	re hereby Ion 013	notified that it is our	intention to commence the	Drilling of a well to b	e known as	j		
	1dt & 7		(Company	or Operator)	```	<u> </u>		
И.	N. ARC	(Lease)		, Well No	, in	(Unit) The well is		
located 660 feet from the		Cast		line and	1980 feet from the			
			line of Section					
(GIVE LC	CATION	FROM SECTION LI				County		
						•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
D	С	В А	Address	Tetula,	esixem were	•••••		
			We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Rotary					
E	F	G X						
ļ	<u> </u>					o		
L K J I Drilling Contractor Unknown at present								
			_	1				
	i i			3				
М	N	O P	Walkenne					
				mation at an approximate depth of 10,500 fcct.				
,			, r	· _ =	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	fcct,		
We no	ronose to i	use the following strings	of Casing and to cement the	PROGRAM				
	of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement		
15	17	11-3/4"	4a# /	Nev	325	350		
11		8-5/8"	32# and 24#	Nev	4,500	500		
7-7/8	••	5-1/2"	17# and 15.5#	New	10,500	430		
- 1/0		7 - 7 - 7		*****				
If cha	anges in th	ne above plans become	advisable we will notify you	immediately.				
		•	recompletion give full de		work )			
11001			recompletion give run ue	tans or proposed plan of	work.)			
		$f^{-1}$						
		<i>1</i> - *						
Approved.		1. 2/ 3		Sincerely yours,				
Except as		e d	<b>,</b>	Union Oil Co	mpany of Ca	lifornia		
		i di			(Company or O	perator)		
				By Eur.	gain	<del>ou</del> K		
				Position Drilling	Sort.			
	OIL C	ONSERVATION CON	MMISSION	Send C	Communications	regarding well to of California		
Ву		[][ <u></u>	CK!		t Texas Ave	., Midland, Texas		

## MEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

# Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

	wall beating and to	_	SION PAGE
	<u>Well Location and Ac</u>	creage Dedication	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Secti	on A.		Date 14-23-1937
Uperd Well	tor Union Oil Company of California.		
Locat	60 1980 Feet From North Line, y Lea G. L. Elevation	660 Fe	13 South Range 36 East NMPM et From East Line
Count Name	y Lea G. L. Elevation 1400 of Producing Formation 1601 (1604)	Dedicati Pool	ed Acreage Lo Acres
1. I	s the Operator the only owner* in the dedi	icated acreage o	utlined on the plat below?
	es No $X$ . f the answer to question one is "no," have	the interests	of all the owners been
C	onsolidated by communitization agreement o	or otherwise? Ye	No If answer is
3. I	f the answer to question two is "no," list	all the owners	and their respective interests
ħ	elow:		2.2
	Owner	Land Desc	cription
		<u> </u>	,
_			
Section	on. B	,	7
			·
	1		This is to certify that the information in Section A
	Note: Ground elevation i	<u> </u>	above is true and complete
	1.3 feet 1 dwer than Dunc		to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	No. 1-6	-	Union Oll Josephy of California
	Company of the Compan		(Operator)
	/		Pulling
		<u>1</u>	630 Representative
			ony yest nazas avence Malana, Turas
	in Ave	ko Ao.	Address
		1	
		<b>!</b>	This is to certify that the
		· 	well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted
			from field notes of actual
	A		surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the
			same is true and correct to
			the best of my knowledge and belief.
	/		Date Surveyed 11-23-1957
			lan W. What
			Registered Professional
120			Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.
350	990 1820 1650 1980 2310 2640 Z000 1500	1000 500 6	Certificate No. 676
	(See instructions for comple	tina this form o	n the reverse side!